
TEST-ERGO-BYTIME HVIDOVRE KAJAKKLUB
RØDOVRE CENTRUM 27.01.2024 -

 

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026 Created on 17.01.2026 23:58:03 | Page 1 of 1 Generated by RaceManager

RACE DAY TIME CATEGORY CLASS DISTANCE HEAT

1 Sat AM 09:00 Women Senior K1 200 Heat 1

2 Sat AM 09:02 Women Senior K1 200 Heat 2

3 Sat AM 09:04 Women Senior K1 200 Heat 3

4 Sat AM 09:04 Women Senior K1 500 Heat 1

5 Sat AM 09:04 Women Senior K1 500 Heat 2

6 Sat AM 09:04 Men Senior K1 200 Heat 1

7 Sat AM 09:06 Men Senior K1 200 Heat 2

8 Sat AM 09:08 Men Senior K1 200 Heat 3

9 Sat AM 09:08 Men Senior K1 1000 Heat 1

10 Sat AM 09:12 Men Senior K1 1000 Heat 2

11 Sat AM 09:16 Men Senior K1 1000 Heat 3

12 Sat AM 09:20 Men Senior K1 1000 Heat 4

13 Sat AM 09:20 Boys U14 K1 200 Heat 1

14 Sat AM 09:22 Boys U14 K1 200 Heat 2

15 Sat AM 09:24 Boys U14 K1 200 Heat 3

16 Sat PM 12:00 Men U18 K1 1000 Heat 1

17 Sat PM 12:04 Men U18 K1 1000 Heat 2

18 Sat PM 12:04 Women Senior K1 200 C Final

19 Sat PM 12:06 Women Senior K1 200 B Final

20 Sat PM 12:08 Women Senior K1 200 A Final

21 Sat PM 12:08 Women Senior K1 500 B Final

22 Sat PM 12:08 Women Senior K1 500 A Final

23 Sat PM 12:08 Men Senior K1 200 C Final

24 Sat PM 12:10 Men Senior K1 200 B Final

25 Sat PM 12:12 Men Senior K1 200 A Final

26 Sat PM 12:12 Men Senior K1 1000 D Final

27 Sat PM 12:16 Men Senior K1 1000 C Final

28 Sat PM 12:20 Men Senior K1 1000 B Final

29 Sat PM 12:24 Men Senior K1 1000 A Final

30 Sat PM 12:28 Men U18 K1 1000 B Final

31 Sat PM 12:32 Men U18 K1 1000 A Final

32 Sat PM 12:32 Boys U14 K1 200 C Final

33 Sat PM 12:34 Boys U14 K1 200 B Final

34 Sat PM 12:36 Boys U14 K1 200 A Final


